Advanced Technologies
Tips
Troubleshooting
AnalysisEssential Guide for
Extraction Hydrolysis Gasification
Fermentation Purification
Esterification Distillation Dehydration Catalytic Synthesis
Purified Oil Biodiesel Bioethanol Biomethanol

AF0-3103-52 4 mm Diameter for < 2 mL Sample Volumes 0.45 µm Phenex-RC (Regenerated Cellulose) 500/pk
�
ORDERING INFORMATION
 GC Accessories
web: www.phenomenex.com web: www.phenomenex.com
If you are not completely satisfied with any of the
Phenomenex products featured in this brochure,
return within 45 days for a FULL REFUND.*
*This guarantee is not valid in India and China.
Part No. Description
Similar to
Manufacturer Number ** Unit Price
Standard, single groove for splitless applications, 0.8 mm dia. inlet hole
AG0-7518 Gold Inlet Base Seal, splitless (single groove), 0.8 mm 18740-20885 2/pk
AG0-7519 Gold Inlet Base Seal, splitless (single groove), 0.8 mm 18740-20885 10/pk
High Split Flow, cross groove for split applications, 0.8 mm dia. inlet hole
AG0-7520 Gold Inlet Base Seal, split (double groove/cross), 0.8 mm 5182-9652 2/pk
AG0-7521 Gold Inlet Base Seal, split (double groove/cross), 0.8 mm 5182-9652 10/pk
Replacement Inlet Seal Washers
AG0-7522 Inlet Seal Washers, for Agilent GC injection port 5061-5869 12/pk
* B= Borosilicate; Deactivated = Yes (y) or No (n). ** Similar to but not always an exact equivalent to the original manufacturer’s product.
Description GC Model No.
Dimensions
ID x L x OD
(mm)
Material*
(deactivated)
Quartz Wool
(Y/N)
Similar to
Manufacturer
Number ** Part No. Unit Price
Agilent Technologies (HP)
Single Taper Direct Connect with Side Hole (top) 5880/5980/6890 4 x 78.5 x 6.3 B (y) N 21055 AG0-7850 5/pk
Single Taper Direct Connect with Side Hole (bottom) 5880/5980/6890 4 x 78.5 x 6.3 B (y) N G1544-80730
20771
AG0-7851 5/pk
Split / Splitless Liner with wool 5880/5890/6890 4 x 78.5 x 6.3 B (y) Y — AG0-8174 5/pk
Shimadzu™
Split / Splitless Liner 9A/16A 3.4 x 139 x 5.0 B (y) N 20749 AG0-4669 5/pk
Thermo Scientific (Finnigan)
Splitless / Single Taper Liner Trace / Trace 8000 5 x 105 x 8.0 B (y) N 45350033 AG0-7852 5/pk
Part No. Description Unit Price
PhenoRed 3⁄8 in. (9.5 mm) Diameter 400 °C
AG0-4690 PhenoRed-400 Injector Septa 50/pk
AG0-4691 PhenoRed-400 Injector Septa 100/pk
PhenoRed 7⁄16 in. (11 mm) Diameter 400 °C
AG0-4696 PhenoRed-400 Injector Septa 50/pk
AG0-4697 PhenoRed-400 Injector Septa 100/pk
Part No. Description Unit Price
0.4 mm Ferrule ID
AG0-4698 Graphite Ferrule 1⁄16 in. to 0.4 mm 10/pk
AG0-4699 Graphite Ferrule 1/16 in. to 0.4 mm 50/pk
0.5 mm Ferrule ID
AG0-4701 Graphite Ferrule 1⁄16 in. to 0.5 mm 10/pk
AG0-4702 Graphite Ferrule 1⁄16 in. to 0.5 mm 50/pk
0.8 mm Ferrule ID
AG0-4704 Graphite Ferrule 1⁄16 in. to 0.8 mm 10/pk
AG0-4705 Graphite Ferrule 1⁄16 in. to 0.8 mm 50/pk
Inlet Base Seals*
Seals liner with injection port for better peak shape and quantitation
Injection Port Inlet Liners
Focuses and concentrates sample to improve reproducibility and results
Septa
Enhanced durability and re-sealing capabilities
Long Ferrules
Seals injection inlet to syringe to reduce coring and
increase septum lifetime
Part No. Description Unit Price
AG0-8319 Cool-Lock GC Capillary Nut For Use With Short-Style Ferrules ea
AG0-8320 Cool-Lock GC Capillary Nut For Use With Long-Style Ferrules ea
AG0-8349 Cool-Lock Nut Installation Gauge ea